
Roster for 2017/2018 Council on Athletics Committee

Chair - FAR June 2018 Pawlak, Joel Forest Biomaterials
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195130511
jjpawlak@ncsu.edu

Chair - FAC June 2020 Kanters, Michael Parks, Recreation & Tourism Mg
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195130279
mkanters@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2020 Bocarro, Jason College of Natural Resources
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195138025
jnbocarr@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2020 Zuckerman Hyman, Cynthia Communication
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195150947
cezucker@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2019 Williams, Paul Accounting-Poole COM
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154436
pfwms@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2018 Holden, Tommy Division of Academic and Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195156867
tommy_holden@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2018 Mickle, James Plant and Microbial Biology
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195159050
mickle@ncsu.edu

FAC - Elec June 2019 Funkhouser, Ed Humanities and Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195151294
ed_funkhouser@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2019 Romo, Lynsey Humanities & Social Sciences
Communication

Campus Box 8104
9195155355
lkromo@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2018 Lindsay, Edwin Parks, Recreation & Tourism Mg
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195158597
ed_lindsay@ncsu.edu
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FAC - APP June 2018 Flores, Jason Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7617
9195150474
jfflore2@ncsu.edu

FAC - APP June 2020 Bottomley, Laura Engineering
Academic Affairs

Campus Box 7901
9195153263
laurab@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2018 Feducia, Jeremiah Chemistry
Chemistry

Campus Box 8204
9195152296
jfeduci@ncsu.edu

SA No End Rotating, NA NA

SA No End Rotating, NA NA

STUSEN June 2018 Lewis, Zach College of Sciences zmlewis2@ncsu.edu

STU June 2018 Conner, Chase College of Agriculture and Life Sciences cnconner@ncsu.edu

SAAR June 2019 Ball, Astra NC State Student Aid Association astrabarnes@gmail.com

SAAR June 2020 Robbins, Jimbo NC State Student Aid Association heibo5@yahoo.com

XONV No End Ray, Tracey Office Inst Equity & Diversity
Office for Inst. Equity&Divers

Campus Box 7530
9195159243
tracey_ray@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Graham, Katie Acad Sup Prog For Stu Athl
Acad Support for Student Athl

Campus Box 7104
9195130997
kpsherid@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Yow, Deborah Athletics-Director and Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
d_yow@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Hoon, Robert Office of General Counsel
Office of General Counsel

Campus Box 7008
rrhoon@ncsu.edu

ICR No End Rotating, NA NA
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AAR June 2018 Beam, David NC State Alumni Association jdavidbeam@aol.com

AAR June 2020 Etheridge, Ricky NC State Alumni Association ricketheridge@aol.com

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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